
PRO-FORMA INVOOICE

EXCELSIOR

Thursday, July 11, 2013

Dr. Klukanova Alena
alena.klukanova<a> ftailtlogv.sk

Date of Arrival: 41

Departure: 8th Se

No

r • •

Description

Accommodation Omrfie Night Deposit

Unit

Price
€ 120.00

Nights of:

04.09 - 08.04

Nights

1

TOTAL

Total Euro

€ 120.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00

€ 120.00

Account Name:
Bank:
Address:
Country:

Account No:
Swift Code/BIC Code:

IBANNo:

Grand Hotel Excelsior Limited

Bank of Valletta PLC

Republic Street, Valletta
Malta

13216083015
VALLMTMT

MT95VALL22Q13000000013216083015

Statny geologicky ustav Dienyza Stiira
Mlynska dolina 1, 817 04 Bvatislava 11

Dltum: 1 2 -07- 2013

Evidence dislo:
Prflohy;

spisu:
Vvbavuie:


